Jahresdepotvergleich 2014 -Aktien-Hitliste

in Aktie
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Ballard Power Sys
Premier Gold

CytoTools

Nautilus Minerals
Dundee Precious Metals
Hanergy Solar Group
Abengoa

Heliad Equity

Rubicon Mineral
Fuelcell Engery

Intertainment
Mannkind
Sandstorm Gold
GT Advanced Tech.
Rio Alto Mining

Rigel
IKB

Neuocrine

Kazakhmys

MCEWEN MINING
CO.DON

Charles Vogele Holding
Newcrest

GFT Technologies AG

NXP Semiconductors
Nordex

Dialog Semiconductor PL(
Blue Cap

Pan American Silver
Broadcom

Hydrogenics

Harmony Gold Mining AD

Gold Fields
China Wind Power
Orascom Development

Kiirzel
POO.F
P20.F
T50.F
NOM.F
DPU.F
WPA.F
AYO2.F
HPBK.BE
RU7.F
FEY.F

ITN.DE
NNF1.F
AYS1.F
DM2.F
MS2.F

RI2A.F
IKB.F

NB3.F
KQ1.F
US8A.F
CNWK.DE
VCH.f
NMA.F
GFT.DE

VNX.F
NDX1.DE
DLG.DE
B7E.DE
PA2.DE
BDMA.F
HXS5A.F
HAM1.F

EDGA.DE
HK51.F
407.F

Kurs 31.12.13

1,062
0,999
28,558
0,196
1,930
0,065
2,172
2,200
0,590
1,015

0,720
3,793
3,084
6,400
1,094

1,871
0,575

6,740
2,612
1,412
1,650
8,680
5,193
6,450

33,116
9,602
15,635
4,299
8,260

13,000
1,796

2,230

0,047
11,978
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Kurs Name

aktuell

2,920 harry74nrw

2,020 the Reverend
56,700 MarS

0,380 MarS

3,714 Cuba MaR

0,124 go-green

4,102 Scent

1,090 FCS1903
1,780 horseman
Scent
1,220 MarS
6,080 MarS
4,920 FCS1903
10,100 InVinoVeritas
1,700 FCS1903
martin30sm
2,881 Prickly Pear
0,870 Bud.Fox
Puhmuckel
rhade
10,080 Prickly Pear
3,900 Cokrovishe
2,090 harry74nrw
2,440 ripelchen
12,790 lifeguard
7,550 the Reverend
9,230 Astragalaxia
biergott
David83
drysler
konstantinjo
Muus
Onelife (->DerDaxausde)
Solventzo
Trendscout
waleshark
Zornrdschen
46,130 waleshark
13,360 horseman
21,160 Charleston
5,800 birra
11,000 Cokrovishe

17,210 horseman
2,340 Cuba MaR
FCS1903
2,900 martin30sm
0,061 go-green
15,525 lifeguard
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29,6%

29,3%

28,6%
28,3%

27,5%
26,1%

25,5%

25,3%
25,1%
25,0%

23,6%
22,8%

21,6%

21,4%
20,9%
20,5%
18,5%
18,1%

17,4%
16,2%
15,5%
15,2%
14,5%
13,7%
13,5%
12,0%

11,5%
11,0%

Borussia Dortmund

Fabasoft

China Ming Yang Power
Acer

Silvercrest Mines
Gilead Sciences

ecotel communication AC

Centrais EIl.Br. Eletrobras
Morphosys
IVU Traffic

Anglo American
Apple Inc.

Paragon

Ausdrill. Ltd
AT &S

aap Implantate
Mylan

Sabina Gold&sS.

Ultra Petroleum
Awilco Drilling
Neurones

AK Steel

i:fao

lamgold

Peugot S.A.
Triplan

Gold Resource
Magyar Telekom

Kirzel
BVB.DE

FAA.DE

CMUA.F
AC5G.DE

CWS5.F
GIS.DE

E4C.DE

L3XB.F
MOR.DE
IVU.DE

NGLB.DE
APC.DE

PGN.DE

FWG.F
AUS.DE
AAQ.DE
MYL.F
RXC.F

UPM.F
0ALSG
NE9S.SG
AK2.F
FAO2.DE
IAL.F
PEU.DE
TPN.DE

GIH.F
MGYB.F

Kurs 31.12.13

3,642

5,245

1,618
2,260

1,192
54,097

6,361

1,825
55,850
1,960

15,980
57,771

10,400

0,593
7,130
2,149
30,850
0,474

15,245
15,530
12,055
5,853
13,100
2,480
9,527
2,420

3,506
1,054
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Kurs Name
aktuell
4,720 Astragalaxia
Charleston
Max Powers
terraXX
6,780 al_sting
David83
Max Powers
ripelchen
2,080 Francis Baco.
2,900 Boersenjunky
Cokrovishe
Scent
1,520 Jordi Alba
68,210 Solventzo
waleshark
7,980 al_sting
Astragalaxia
birra
Katjuscha
konstantinjo
Scent
Trendscout
2,287 xpfuture
69,870 lehna
2,450 Boersenjunky
Katjuscha
19,750 Cokrovishe
70,930 2141andreas
Charleston
Jordi Alba
12,650 Borsenmonster
Katjuscha
Zornrdschen
0,720 Bud.Fox
8,620 Timewaitsfor
2,590 Wilma feat.F.
36,570 Hotte2011
0,560 Cuba Maf}
rhade
17,900 Timewaitsfor
18,050 rhade
13,925 al_sting
6,742 valle gran re
15,000 mikki
2,820 Cuba MaR
10,810 Charleston
2,710 Borsenmonster
Katjuscha
Zornrdschen
3,910 the Reverend
1,170 Bud.Fox
Cokrovishe
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10,5%
10,4%
10,2%
10,2%
10,0%

9,4%
9,0%
8,9%
8,7%
8,0%
7,9%

7,6%

7,2%
6,8%
6,0%
5,3%
5,3%
5,3%
4,5%
3,2%
3,1%
1,9%
1,9%
1,8%
1,7%
1,4%
1,1%
0,0%

0,0%

-0,1%

-0,1%
-0,2%
-0,5%
-0,7%
-0,8%
-0,8%
-1,2%
-1,7%

Cardinal Health. Inc.
Magix

Isra Vision

Gerry Weber
Cancom

Evotec
Oracle
Aareal Bank
Nasdaq
Infineon
Barrik Gold

Softing AG

Canon

Hecla Mining
China GCL

Data Modul

DIC ASSET
Grammer

IBM

Solar Fabrik
China Rare Earth
SDAX

Yamana Gold
TecDAX

Meyer Burger
Eon

Ja Solar

Franco Postalia Holding

Paion Ag

Usec inc
K+S

Stonemore Partners
Exxon Mobil

Dow Jones Industrial
Telenor

Logwin

Orexigen

CompuGroup Medical AG
Bank of America

Kiirzel
CLH.F
MGX.DE
ISR.DE
GWI1.DE
COK.DE

EVT.DE
ORC.DE
ARL.DE
ANDX
IFX.DE
ABR.DE

SYT.DE

CNN1.DE
HCL.F
3GY.F
DAM.DE
DIC.DE
GMM.DE
IBM.DE
SFX.DE
RAE.F
ASDAXI
RNY.F
ATECDAX
M6YA.F
EOAN.DE
YI2A.f
FPH.DE

PA8.DE

UEAN.sg
SDF.DE

LPT.MU
XONA.DE
ADJI
TEQ.F
TGH.DE
JXS.5G
COP.DE
NCB.F

Kurs 31.12.13

48,629

2,945
40,050
30,865
30,800

3,665
27,430
28,785

3.570,080

7,760

12,520

14,400

22,755
2,163
0,217

16,595
6,690

34,655

135,000
1,870
0,097

6.788,790
6,350
1.166,820
8,679

13,415
6,307
4,168

2,430

4,200
22,375

18,505
73,560
16.576,660
17,169
1,058
3,962
18,500
11,330
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Kurs Name
aktuell
53,726 Hotte2011
3,250 Borsenmonster
44,150 Zornroschen
34,010 lehna
33,870 Solventzo
Zornrdschen
4,010 Boersenjunky
29,900 lehna
31,360 Hotte2011
3.879,670 Nasdaq
8,380 terraXX
13,510 drysler
mikki
Muus
Onelife (->DerDaxausde)
ripelchen
15,500 David83
konstantinjo
Muus
Onelife (->DerDaxausde)
Trendscout
24,400 Randomness
2,310 Cuba Maf
0,230 go-green
17,480 Timewaitsfor
7,046 2141andreas
36,490 Max Powers
141,050 Randomness
1,930 birra
0,100 go-green
6.917,320 SDAX
6,470 Scent
1.188,210 TecDAX
8,830 lifeguard
13,600 FredoTorpedo
6,378 valle gran re
4,170 Astragalaxia
Max Powers
ripelchen
2,430 BICYPAPA (->gurke)
harry74nrw
4,200 gruenspan
22,360 lifeguard
Solventzo
18,490 Boersenjunky
73,410 Randomness
16.493,370 Dow Industrial
17,050 Timchen
1,050 Timchen
3,932 Prickly Pear
18,270 2141andreas
11,140 Hotte2011
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in Aktie Kurs 31.12.13 Kurs Name
Kirzel aktuell
-2,2% Greiffenberger GRF.DE 6,000 5,870 Borsenmonster
-3,1% Klockner KCO.DE 9,952 9,640 FredoTorpedo
-3,3% Monster Beverage HNA.F 49,206 47,580 Jordi Alba
-3,6% DAX AGDAXI 9.552,160 9.210,080 DAX
-3,8% John Deere DCO.DE 66,430 63,890 Randomness
-3,9% Alpha Bank ACB.F 0,635 0,610 Hotte2011
lifeguard
-4,3% COR&FJA FJH.DE 1,150 1,100 rhade
-5,1% Dunkin Brands 2DB.F 33,700 31,990 Jordi Alba
-5,6% Heidelberger Druck HDD.DE 2,575 2,430 terraXX
Timchen
~ -58% MDAX  AMDAXI 16574449 15616350 MDAX
-6,1% RusHydro RG2A.F 1,300 1,221 xpfuture
-7,3% Porsche PAH3.DE 75,660 70,140 FredoTorpedo
-7,7% Universal Display UVD.F 24,753 22,850 Timewaitsfor
-9,0% Astaldi ACI.F 7,694 7,000 al_sting
-9,1% Syngenta SVJ.DE 289,550 263,200 lehna
-9,1% freenet AG FNTN.DE 21,780 19,790 2141andreas
-9,5% Verbund OEWA.DE 15,500 14,020 xpfuture
-9,9% Allied Nevada 3ALF 2,553 2,300 the Reverend
-10,1% Uraniume U6Z.F 1,390 1,250 gruenspan
-10,5% Gigaset GGS.DE 0,983 0,880 Puhmuckel
-10,5% Criteo SP ADS CI5A.F 24,840 22,220 Trendscout
-11,1% Apogee Silver A9K.F 0,009 0,008 MarS
-11,2% ABB Ltd. ABJ.DE 19,105 16,970 terraXX
-12,9% Zooplus AG Z01.DE 52,000 45,310 Charleston
-13,3% Realtech RTC.DE 3,540 3,070 birra
-13,5%  Salzgitter SZG.DE 31,000 26,820 FredoTorpedo
-13,8% Silvercorp Metals S9Y.F 1,624 1,400 FCS1903
the Reverend
-14,1% DNO International NK1A.F 2,839 2,440 al_sting
waleshark
-14,1% Stada SAZ.DE 35,925 30,860 Borsenmonster
-15,0% LS Telcom LSX.DE 10,000 8,500 2141andreas
Astragalaxia
biergott
birra
David83
drysler
mikki
-15,4% Sky Deutschland SKYD.DE 8,000 6,770 konstantinjo
terraxXX
-16,0% Cliq Digital AG CLIQ.F 2,929 2,460 Wilma feat.F.
-16,2% Aeterna Zentaris ET81.F 1,050 0,880 martin30sm
-16,6% mph 93MV.DE 2,876 2,400 Boersenjunky
mikki
-16,7% Post NL TNTC.BE 4,143 3,450 waleshark
-18,2% Gasfrac Energy G26.F 1,409 1,152 harry74nrw
-18,7% Inovio GBMA.F 2,029 1,650 Prickly Pear
-18,8%  Espirit Holdings Limited ESHB.DE 1,404 1,140 Trendscout
-19,4% Paladin Energy PUR.F 0,310 0,250 gruenspan
martin30sm

Seite 4 von 5 Jahresdepot 20140103.xIsm



Jahresdepotvergleich 2014 -Aktien-Hitliste

in Aktie

-21,1%
-21,2%
-21,4%
-21,5%
-21,7%
-22,3%
-22,5%
-22,6%
-23,6%
-25,6%
-25,7%

-26,1%
-27,2%

-28,0%
-28,7%

-28,7%

-29,0%
-30,3%
-30,5%

-32,4%
-32,5%
-32,7%
-33,4%
-33,9%

-34,1%
-36,2%
-43,9%
-45,4%
-61,6%
-77,5%

Deutsche Rohstoff Aktie
Hanwha Solarone
Synta

Sanochemia Pharmaz.
Amazon

Biofrontera

45SC

Organovo

Arcam AB

Petrotec

Twitter

Trina Solar
Deutsche Bank

Immunogen
Alno

ReneSola

Mologen
China Speciality Glass
MeVis Medical Solutions

Splunk Inc.
Arch Coal
Tower g
Siidzucker
QscC

Vimpelcom Sp Adr
Dendreon

Lyneas
Epigenomics
Molycorp
HansaGroup

Kiirzel
DRO.DE
M8U1.DE
YDO.F
SAC.DE
AMZ.F
B8F.DE
VSC.DE
40R.F
MACL.F
PT8.DE
TWR.DE

TR3.F
DBK.DE

IMU.F
ANO.DE

VQKA.DE

MGN.DE
8GS.F
M3V.DE

SOU.F
ACC.F
TGW.F
SZU.DE
QSC.DE

35V.F
DNR.F
LYL.F
ECX.DE
9MO.F
H4G.de

Kurs 31.12.13

24,200
1,968
3,563
1,758

291,000
3,450
1,600
6,993

26,255
1,599

44,725

10,350
34,675

11,211
0,940

2,484

11,480
2,582
20,485

50,310
3,368
2,080

19,620
4,295

9,337
2,381
0,196
6,121
4,035
1,375
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Kurs Name
aktuell
19,090 riipelchen
1,550 Francis Baco.
2,800 Prickly Pear
1,380 InVinoVeritas
227,780 Jordi Alba
2,680 Max Powers
1,240 Wilma feat.F.
5,410 valle gran re
20,050 InVinoVeritas
1,190 rhade
33,220 drysler
Muus
Timchen
7,650 Francis Baco.
25,250 FredoTorpedo
Randomness
8,075 Timewaitsfor
0,670 Bud.Fox
Puhmuckel
1,770 Francis Baco.
valle gran re
8,150 Wilma feat.F.
1,800 Francis Baco.
14,240 Katjuscha
Onelife (->DerDaxausde)
34,000 InVinoVeritas
2,275 xpfuture
1,400 gruenspan
13,070 Timchen
2,840 drysler
InVinoVeritas
6,150 harry74nrw
1,520 martin30sm
0,110 gruenspan
3,340 BICYPAPA (->gurke)
1,550 valle gran re
0,310 Puhmuckel
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